
“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 

Mingus Union High School 
2021 – 2022 Girls Wrestling Schedule 

as of 11/16/21    

DAY DATE VARSITY 
PLACE WEIGH-INS START 

TIME 

Wed Dec 1 
Chino Valley & 

Coconino 

HOME* 
3:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Sat Dec 4 Mingus Mountain Tournament HOME* 8:00 am 9:30 am 

Wed Dec 8 
Greenway,   

Shadow Mountain  

Away @  

Greenway HS 
3:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Sat Dec 11 Canyon View Tournament 
Away @  

Canyon View HS 
 8:30 am 

Fri-

Sat 

Dec  

17-18 
Veterans Memorial Invitational 

Away @  

Window Rock HS 

Fri. 8:00 am 

Sat. 8:00 am 

Fri. 10:00 am 

Sat. 9:00 am 

Sat Jan 1 Mile High Tournament 

Away @  

Prescott Valley Findlay 

Toyota Center 

7:00 am 

 

9:00 am 

 

Wed Jan 5 
Holbrook, Coconino, Many Farms, 

Page… 

Away @ 

Holbrook HS 
1:00 pm 2:00 pm 

Fri Jan 7 Bradshaw Mt.  
HOME* 

Alumni Night 
5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

Sat Jan 8 Team BBQ & Cornhole Tourney 
HOME @  

Riverfront Park 

 
2:00 pm 

Wed  Jan 12 
Coolidge,   

Notre Dame  

HOME* 

Senior Night 
5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

Fri Jan 14 Verrado Tournament 
Away @ 

Verrado HS 
7:00 am 9:30 am 

Sat Jan 22 Sand Devil Classic  
Away @  

Page HS  
7:00 am  9:00 am  

Wed Jan 26 
Thunderbird,   

Coronado  

Away @  

Coronado HS 
3:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Wed Feb 2 
AZ College Prep,  

Shadow Mountain  

Away @ 

Shadow Mt. HS 
3:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Sat Feb 5 Sectional Tournament 
Away @  

TBD 
TBD TBD 

Wed-

Sat 

Feb  

16-19 
State Tournament 

Away @  

TBD 
TBD TBD 

 

Head Coach: Klint McKean     Athletic Director: Yancey Devore 

Asst. Coaches: Danni Schulz, Mario Chagolla         Athletic Secretary: Christina Montiel 

 

*TELEVISED & BROADCAST BY VERDE VALLEY TV 
 

 


